Name
Ayad, Yasser
Boyden, Suzie

Childers, Carey

Clark, Dan
Croskey, Joseph
Foster, Ellen

Knaust, Jacqueline

Harris, Steven C
Knepp, Doug
Lepore, Mark F.
Lockwood, Amanda
Lott, David

Lyle, Jim

May, Jennifer
McCullough, John
Mclintyre, Kathleen
Overly, Joyce
Phillips, Jamie
Prezzano, Susan
Roberts, Adam
Rosati, Annette
Sweet, Barry
Taylor, Lorie
Touster, Jonathan

Woodburne, Paul

Senate Roster 2017-2018

Department

Biology & Geological Sciences
Biology & Geological Sciences

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
Student Success
English & Modern Languages

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics

Biology & Geological Sciences

Human Services, Rehabilitation, Health
Human Services, Rehabilitation, Health
Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
Justice, Law, Technology & Liberal Arts
Communication

Venango

Education

Social Sciences

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
English & Modern Languages

Social Sciences

Special Education

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics

Economics

Term Slot

Notes

2016-2019

2015-2018

Fall 2017

2016-2019

2017-2020

2016-2019

2017-2020

2015-2018

2016-2019

2015-2018

2016-2019

2017-2020

2017-2020

2015-2018

2017-2020

2016-2019

2015-2018

2015-2018

2017-2020

2016-2019

2017-2020

2017-2020

2016-2019

2015-2018

2015-2018

Fall semester replacement for Jacqueline
Knaust

Replaced by Carey Childers due to a class
conflict for fall semester only



